01/03/22, 08:42

CAIXA

:: Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov
31/01/2022
01/02/2022
01/02/2022
01/02/2022
01/02/2022
01/02/2022
02/02/2022
03/02/2022
04/02/2022
04/02/2022
04/02/2022
04/02/2022
07/02/2022
08/02/2022
09/02/2022
10/02/2022
11/02/2022
14/02/2022
15/02/2022
16/02/2022
17/02/2022
18/02/2022
21/02/2022
22/02/2022
23/02/2022
24/02/2022
25/02/2022
28/02/2022

Nr. Doc.

000083
522022
116151
116194

000083
107800
107882

Historico

SALDO ANTERIOR

RG CDB FLX
DEB.AUTOR.
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
RG CDB FLX
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO FINAL

GovConta Caixa

GOVCONTA CAIXA

3178600001

3178/006/00071013-6

UEM FUND ARAUCARIA CONV 012 2017
de: 01/02/2022 até: 28/02/2022

Valor (R$) Saldo (R$)
0,27C
1.600,27C
800,00D 800,27C
400,00D 400,27C
400,00D 0,27C
0,27C

0,27C

0,27C

29.300,00C 29.300,27C
7.903,98D 21.396,29C
21.360,00D 36,29C
36,29C

36,29C

36,29C

36,29C

36,29C

36,29C

36,29C

36,29C

36,29C

36,29C

36,29C

36,29C

36,29C

36,29C

36,29C

36,29C

36,29C

Cimeranin | rechan

1.600,00C

https://govconta.caixa.gov.br/sigov/extrato/conta_individual/imprimir.do?nomeForm=extratoContalndividualForm&obtv=null 11


javascript:imprimir()
javascript:window.close()

